
 

 

 

 

Index Performance classification only for Historic Endurance drivers who paid full membership.  If 
you want to apply, please speak with us. 

 

 

H-C* - Category is not valid for BRM Index Performance  ~ 

BRM Index Performance 

Iberian Historic Endurance 2018  

Final 

Pos. Nº Driver 1 Driver 2 Racing Car Index Result (Min) Result INDEX Points
1 23 Vincent Tourneur Porsche 356 Speedster 0,56 61,567 34,477 9
2 109 Antonio Castro Stig Nas Ford Anglia 0,73 60,217 43,958 6
3 46 Jos Stevens Lotus Elan 26R 0,86 54,483 46,856 4
4 159 Miguel Vaz Fernando Soares Datsun 510/1600 SSS 0,87 55,867 48,604 3
5 101 Bart Uiterwaal Rickard Nilsson Ford Mustang MK1 0,88 56,750 49,940 2
6 158 Simplicio Pinto Marco Pinto BMW 2002 Ti 0,92 54,983 50,585 1
7 104 Luis Gama Rocha Ford Cortina Lotus 0,86 59,300 50,998 0
8 116 Gonçalo Silva Domingos Sousa Coutinho MGB 0,91 56,333 51,263 0
9 51 Jorge Santos Alcides Petiz Alfa Romeo GTAm 0,92 56,067 51,581 0

10 121 Paul Rayment James Wheeler MG B Roadster 0,91 56,733 51,627 0
11 131 Philippe Bonny Michel Renavand BMW 2002 Ti 0,92 56,133 51,643 0
12 327 Nuno Nunes José Carvalhosa  Porsche 911 SWB 0,91 57,333 52,173 0
13 177 Luis Sousa Ribeiro BMW 2800 CS 0,97 54,967 53,318 0
14 317 José Carvalhosa Piero dal Maso Porsche 911-S SWB 0,91 59,433 54,084 0
15 8 Leo Voyazides Simon Hadfield Ford GT40 1,05 52,250 54,863 0
16 227 Carlos Barbot Pedro Matos Merlyn MK4 1,05 52,600 55,230 0
17 58 Antonio Gutiérrez Porsche 911 ST 1,01 54,900 55,449 0
18 337 Piero Dal Maso José Carvalhosa  Porsche 2,5 ST 1,01 55,083 55,634 0
19 14 João Mira Gomes Nuno Afoito Lotus Seven 1,05 54,583 57,313 0
20 75 Carlos Sena Brizido João Pina Cardoso Porsche 911 3.0 RS 1,26 52,983 66,759 0
21 85 Juan Carlos Zorrilla Tomas Moreno Porsche 911 3.0 RS 1,26 53,183 67,011 0
22 170 Paulo Sousa Saab Sonett III 1,21 55,833 67,558 0
23 49 Miguel Ferreira Francisco Carvalho Ford Escort RS 1600 0,92 0,000 0,000 0
24 138 Christian Oldendorff Alfa Romeo GTAm 0,92 0,000 0,000 0
25 39 Carlos de Miguel Luis Delso Alfa Romeo GTAm 0,92 0,000 0,000 0
26 169 Paulo Antunes Ricardo Diniz Datsun Sunny 1400 GX Excellent 1,06 0,000 0,000 0
27 86 Miguel Angel Hoyos David Hoyos Porsche 911 2.7 S 1,06 0,000 0,000 0
28 137 César Freitas Ferrari 308 GT4 1,26 0,000 0,000 0
29 89 Rui Ribeiro Ernesto Fernandes Ford Escort RS2000 1,26 0,000 0,000 0
30 220 Paulo Rompante Alfa Romeo Giulia Super 1600 H-C not available to BRM Index Performance 0,000 #VALOR! 0
55 95 Jorge Cruz BMW 323i H-C not available to BRM Index Performance 0,000 #VALOR! 0
31 250 Jorge Guimarães Volvo 121 N/ Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
32 119 Allen Tice Chris Conoley Marcos 1800 GTS N/ Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
33 122 José Manuel Balça António Camilo Ford Cortina Lotus N/ Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
34 192 Julian Thomas Calum Lockie Ford Falcon N/ Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
35 29 Richard Parsons Peter Illingworth Moris Mini Cooper S N/ Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
36 22 Ellie Birchenhough Phil Dale Austin Mini Cooper S N/ Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
37 42 James Willis MG Midget Coupe N/ Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
38 538 Rui Moura Carlos Aniceto VW Golf GTI N/ Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
39 139 Bruno Duarte Filipe Silva Alfa Romeo GTAM N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
40 182 James Guess James Hilliard Ginetta G10 N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
41 183 Rob Hollyman David Norton Porsche RS N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
42 41 George Pochiol Ford Capri N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
43 144 Paul Pochiol James Hanson Ford Capri N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
44 50 Alexandre Guimarães Manuel Melo Lotus Elan N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
45 100 Hipólito Pires Tiago Raposo Magalhães Shelby Mustang N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
46 458 Pieter Boel Richard Rubbio ISO Grifo A3C N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
47 13 George Nolte Michel Funke Ford GT40 N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
48 16 Francisco Albuquerque Lotus Elan 26R N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
49 35 Mark Burton Graham Pattle Ford Mustang N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
50 157 Ildefonso García Alfonso García Porsche 911 2.5 ST N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
51 79 Andrew Haddon lotus elan 26R N/Fullmembership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
52 142 Nigel Adams Lyndon  Griffin Lotus Elan S1 N/Fullmembership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
53 161 Herculano Antas Alfa Romeo Giulia Super N/Fullmembership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
54 40 António Simões Ford Escort MK1 N/Fullmembership 0,000 #VALOR! 0

BRM Index de Performance
Race 1



  

Pos. Nº Driver 1 Driver 2 Racing Car Index Result (Min) Result INDEX Points
1 23 Vincent Tourneur Porsche 356 Speedster 0,56 64,800 36,288 9
2 109 Antonio Castro Stig Nas Ford Anglia 0,73 62,067 45,309 6
3 46 Jos Stevens Lotus Elan 26R 0,86 54,733 47,071 4
4 101 Bart Uiterwaal Rickard Nilsson Ford Mustang MK1 0,88 55,833 49,133 3
5 121 Paul Rayment James Wheeler MG B Roadster 0,91 57,250 52,098 2
6 158 Simplicio Pinto Marco Pinto BMW 2002 Ti 0,92 56,817 52,271 1
7 131 Philippe Bonny Michel Renavand BMW 2002 Ti 0,92 56,867 52,317 0
8 8 Leo Voyazides Simon Hadfield Ford GT40 1,05 50,200 52,710 0
9 51 Jorge Santos Alcides Petiz Alfa Romeo GTAm 0,92 57,333 52,747 0

10 327 Nuno Nunes José Carvalhosa  Porsche 911 SWB 0,91 59,667 54,297 0
11 317 José Carvalhosa Piero dal Maso Porsche 911-S SWB 0,91 61,050 55,556 0
12 58 Antonio Gutiérrez Porsche 911 ST 1,01 55,367 55,920 0
13 337 Piero Dal Maso José Carvalhosa  Porsche 2,5 ST 1,01 55,383 55,937 0
14 116 Gonçalo Silva Domingos Sousa Coutinho MGB 0,91 61,483 55,950 0
15 75 Carlos Sena Brizido João Pina Cardoso Porsche 911 3.0 RS 1,26 52,800 66,528 0
16 170 Paulo Sousa Saab Sonett III 1,21 55,850 67,579 0
17 159 Miguel Vaz Fernando Soares Datsun 510/1600 SSS 0,87 0,000 0,000 9
18 104 Luis Gama Rocha Ford Cortina Lotus 0,86 0,000 0,000 6
19 177 Luis Sousa Ribeiro BMW 2800 CS 0,97 0,000 0,000 4
20 227 Carlos Barbot Pedro Matos Merlyn MK4 1,05 0,000 0,000 3
21 14 João Mira Gomes Nuno Afoito Lotus Seven 1,05 0,000 0,000 2
22 85 Juan Carlos Zorrilla Tomas Moreno Porsche 911 3.0 RS 1,26 0,000 0,000 1
23 49 Miguel Ferreira Francisco Carvalho Ford Escort RS 1600 0,92 0,000 0,000 0
24 138 Christian Oldendorff Alfa Romeo GTAm 0,92 0,000 0,000 0
25 39 Carlos de Miguel Luis Delso Alfa Romeo GTAm 0,92 0,000 0,000 0
26 169 Paulo Antunes Ricardo Diniz Datsun Sunny 1400 GX Excellent 1,06 0,000 0,000 0
27 86 Miguel Angel Hoyos David Hoyos Porsche 911 2.7 S 1,06 0,000 0,000 0
28 137 César Freitas Ferrari 308 GT4 1,26 0,000 0,000 0
29 89 Rui Ribeiro Ernesto Fernandes Ford Escort RS2000 H-C not available to BRM Index Performance 0,000 #VALOR! 0
30 220 Paulo Rompante Alfa Romeo Giulia Super 1600 H-C not available to BRM Index Performance 0,000 #VALOR! 0
31 95 Jorge Cruz BMW 323i H-C not available to BRM Index Performance 0,000 #VALOR! 0
32 250 Jorge Guimarães Volvo 121 N/ Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
33 119 Allen Tice Chris Conoley Marcos 1800 GTS N/ Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
34 122 José Manuel Balça António Camilo Ford Cortina Lotus N/ Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
35 192 Julian Thomas Calum Lockie Ford Falcon N/ Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
36 29 Richard Parsons Peter Illingworth Moris Mini Cooper S N/ Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
37 22 Ellie Birchenhough Phil Dale Austin Mini Cooper S N/ Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
38 42 James Willis MG Midget Coupe N/ Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
39 538 Rui Moura Carlos Aniceto VW Golf GTI N/ Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
40 139 Bruno Duarte Filipe Silva Alfa Romeo GTAM N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
41 182 James Guess James Hilliard Ginetta G10 N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
42 183 Rob Hollyman David Norton Porsche RS N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
43 41 George Pochiol Ford Capri N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
44 144 Paul Pochiol James Hanson Ford Capri N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
45 50 Alexandre Guimarães Manuel Melo Lotus Elan N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
46 100 Hipólito Pires Tiago Raposo Magalhães Shelby Mustang N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
47 458 Pieter Boel Richard Rubbio ISO Grifo A3C N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
48 13 George Nolte Michel Funke Ford GT40 N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
49 16 Francisco Albuquerque Lotus Elan 26R N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
50 35 Mark Burton Graham Pattle Ford Mustang N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
51 157 Ildefonso García Alfonso García Porsche 911 2.5 ST N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
52 79 Andrew Haddon lotus elan 26R N/Fullmembership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
53 142 Nigel Adams Lyndon  Griffin Lotus Elan S1 N/Fullmembership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
54 161 Herculano Antas Alfa Romeo Giulia Super N/Fullmembership 0,000 #VALOR! 0
55 40 António Simões Ford Escort MK1 N/Fullmembership 0,000 #VALOR! 0

BRM Index de Performance
Race 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1º Vincent Tourneur 

2º Antonio Castro 

3ºJos Stevens 

 


